2025 NVSL Girls Division 78 Playoffs

Northvale

Park Ridge

Sat Nov 1st 4:00 pm
Hogan Field

Emerson Current

Sat Nov 15

Old Tappan - Kornett Jets

Sat Nov 1st 3:45pm
Stone Point Large

Demerst - Almeida

Harrington Park Delgrande

Sat Nov 15

11/15/25

2025 NVSL Champion

Previous Championship Games
2009
2010
2011
2012

2020 OT Warriors 2

2021 OT Titans 5

2022

2023 Demarest Closter Ference 1
2024 Old Tappan 1

2025

Northvale 0
Cresskill 1

Old Tappan Pride 1
Demarest Ference 0

PK 4-3



